Mass-produced USRA Locomotive models

Type
(A = light)
(B = heavy)

2-8-2A

2-8-2B

2-10-2A
2-10-2B
4-6-2A
4-6-2B
4-8-2A
4-8-2B
2-6-6-2
2-8-8-2
0-6-0

0-8-0

N scale

Atlas (Rivarossi)
IHC

Kato

Con-Cor

Atlas (Rivarossi)

Bachmann
Bachmann
Bachmann

Walthers/Proto

Walthers/Proto

HO scale

Athearn
Blue Line
MTH

Trix

Blue Line
IHC (Rivarossi)

Bachmann
Walthers/Proto
Athearn

IHC (Rivarossi)
Bachmann
Bachmann
Bachmann
Walthers/Proto
Walthers/Proto

Walthers/Proto

S scale

American Models

O scale

Atlas O

G scale

LGB




